
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo LETIZIA FERNANDEZ COSMOPOLITAN 29

1° Netto FABIO ALLEGRANTI COSMOPOLITAN 35

2° Netto RICCARDO PELLINI PAVONIERE 34

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GIOVANNI FINUCCI COSMOPOLITAN 42

2° Netto NICOLA GIRIBALDI COSMOPOLITAN 42

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto DONATO TAURINO COSMOPOLITAN 39

2° Netto LUCIANO BANDECCHI COSMOPOLITAN 39

1° Ladies PATRIZIA CECCARELLI COSMOPOLITAN 39

1° 70 - OVER 70 PATRIZIA PIAZZA COSMOPOLITAN 38

DRIVING CONTEST 
MASCHILE BUCA 7

GIUSEPPE RIELLI TIRRENIA 

DRIVING CONTEST 
FEMMINILE BUCA 7 

CORRIAS CARLOTTA COSMOPOLITAN

DRIVING CONTEST 
MASCHILE BUCA 15

RICCARDO PELLINI PAVONIERE

DRIVING CONTEST 
FEMMINILE BUCA 15

CARLOTTA CORRIAS COSMOPOLITAN

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN MASCHILE BUCA 
6

ROBERTO CUOMO COSMOPOLITAN 9,70 MT.

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN FEMMINILE 
BUCA 6

MEDIOLANUM GOLF CUP By Claudio Giubbilei
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FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



NEAREST TO THE 
PIN MASCHILE BUCA 
10

MASSIMO PADOVANI COSMOPOLITAN 1,87 MT.

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN FEMMINILE 
BUCA 10

LETIZIA FERNANDEZ COSMOPOLITAN 3,34 MT.

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN BUCA 17

SANDRO LUNARDI COSMOPOLITAN 2,38 MT.

1° CLIENTE 
MEDIOLANUM

VINCENZO PANICHI COSMOPOLITAN 38
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FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S L 29

2° ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 26

CORRIAS CLEMENTINA COSMOPOLITAN 5  L 26

4° CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 24

PELLINI RICCARDO PAVONIERE 11 S 24

6° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 22

CORRIAS CARLOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 5  L 22

PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 22

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 22

10° BAGLIONI LORENZO MARIGOLA 10 S 21

11° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 19

12° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 18

13° PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 11  15

14° RIELLI GIUSEPPE TIRRENIA 10 S N.R.

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  N.P.

FAGGI ALESSIO PAVONIERE 1  N.P.

BUSONI ANDREA PAVONIERE 9  N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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Classifica PARZIALE



1° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S L 38

2° ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 35

3° PELLINI RICCARDO PAVONIERE 11 S 34

4° CORRIAS CLEMENTINA COSMOPOLITAN 5  L 31

CUNZOLO SALVO COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 31

6° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 29

7° BAGLIONI LORENZO MARIGOLA 10 S 28

PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 28

9° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 27

CORRIAS CARLOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 5  L 27

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 27

12° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 24

13° PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 11  22

14° RIELLI GIUSEPPE TIRRENIA 10 S N.R.

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  N.P.

FAGGI ALESSIO PAVONIERE 1  N.P.

BUSONI ANDREA PAVONIERE 9  N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

MEDIOLANUM GOLF CUP By Claudio Giubbilei del 27-07-2024
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

Classifica PARZIALE



1° FINUCCI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 42

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 42

3° BRUSCHINI GIACOMO PAVONIERE 17 S 39

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 39

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 39

6° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 38

7° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 37

DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 37

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 37

10° PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 36

11° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 35

12° GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 33

13° ROCCO MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 32

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 32

15° FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 30

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 30

17° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 29

COLI STEFANIA TIRRENIA 14 S L 29

19° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 28

20° FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 27

FAGIOLI TIZIANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 14 S 27

22° GIANNONI RICCARDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 20 S 26

ESCHINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 26

24° BERTI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 25

25° TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 24

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 24

27° PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 22

RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 22

29° FILIPPESCHI GIUSEPPE LIVORNO 18 S 19

30° BALZARINI LINDA COSMOPOLITAN 17 S L N.R.

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 21 S N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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1° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 39

BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 39

3° GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 29  38

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 38

CUOMO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 38

6° GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 36

BANCHELLI MARIA ADA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 36

NIZZI ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 36

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 36

10° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 35

GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 26 S L 35

DELL'AMICO PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 35

13° MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 34

HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 24 S 34

MARTINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 34

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 34

17° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 33

18° PIEROTTI RANIERI CAPANNE 23 S 32

RIELLI GRETA TIRRENIA 34 J L 32

MIRENGHI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 32

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 35 S 32

VATTERONI  LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 23  32

MANOSI GIOVANNA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 32

TESTA ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 32

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 25 S 32

INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 32

27° GIUBILEI LIONELLO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 31

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 31

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 31

30° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 36 S L 30

BONFANTI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 30

PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 30

33° MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 29

ZUMPANO EUGENIO VICOPELAGO 30 S 29

35° FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 27

36° Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 25

BIAVA GIORGIO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 25

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 32 S L 25

39° MAGRO GIUSEPPE PAVONIERE 23 S 24

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 24

41° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 23

RIVOSECCHI MIRCO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 23

43° BARABINO ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 19

44° GIACOMELLI MORAD SAN VITO 33  N.P.
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